2000-205 Bloomingdale Road • Glendale Heights, Illinois 60139 U.S.A. • WebSite: http://www.antenex.com
630-351-9007 •  Fax: 630-351-9009 • Order line: 800-323-3757
      We manufacture over 100 variations from
         27MHz to 3GHz. Some of our clients include:
         • California Highway Patrol • Boeing
          • Florida Highway Patrol • U.S. Army
           • Denver Police Department •  Motorola
           • L.A. County Sheriff • U.S. Forest Services
          • New Jersey Department of Transportation
            You too can join these distinguished
          companies in the benefits of the most
       unique antenna products on the market.
Available from:
and all participating distributors!
2.4 GHz Yagi Antenna - YE240015
The new YE series enclosed yagi from Antenex® features rugged construction that is
superior to the competition. This 2.4 GHz Yagi antenna is completely sealed and cannot be
disassembled by hand. The Antenex® enclosed Yagi antenna is 15 dB gain, constructed of
15 elements and has a folded dipole
feed. The tubular radome is 18” long
and 3” in diameter enclosed with two 2”
stainless steel U-bolts for ease in mast
mounting. This enclosed Yagi antenna
utilizes a heavy aluminum mounting
plate rather than plastic like our
competition, for long term survivability.
The rigid internal construction and
air filled radome yields a higher efficiency and greater performance than the stamped or
printed circuit versions. This entire antenna package is 1.6 lbs. and comes with an 18” pigtail
of low loss coax cable terminated with an N female connector. The YE series has a VSWR of
<2.1:1 from 2.4 GHz to 2.48 GHz and can be mounted outdoors in even the most harsh
weather conditions.
Frequency 2.4 to 2.48 GHz
Gain 15 dB
Impedance 50 ohms
VSWR  <2.1:1
Polarization Vertical
Front-to-Back Ration 20 dBd
Weight 1.6 lbs.
Termination 18” pigtail of low loss cable
 terminated with an N female
 connector
Height 18 inches long
Diameter 3 inches
Mounts Enclosed are two 2-inch U-bolts
 for ease in mast mounting
Antenna Specifications: YE240015 - 2.4 to 2.48 GHz Enclosed Yagi antenna, 15 dB gain
CENTER: 2440.00 MHz
SPAN: 200.000 MHz
CH1 RFL SWR
250 m / REF 1.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
1: 1.5380
2440.000 MHz
3: 1.6555
2480.000 MHz
2: 1.3670
2400.000 MHz
Cor
2
1
3
For our full selection of
6,000+ models visit
our website